Workpiece
Example Configuration
Achieves angled
illumination using an
original optical design.
Lights for line sensors
suitable for detecting
irregularities and

LNIS
LNIS-FN
Telecentric Lens
Le
ns
es
Macro Lens
LDF-NB Ot
he
r
Pr
od
uc
ts
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-300SW-LA 300 365
LNDG-400SW-LA 400 465
LNDG-500SW-LA 500 565
LNDG-600SW-LA 600 665
LNDG-700SW-LA 700 765
LNDG-800SW-LA 800 865
LNDG-900SW-LA 900 965
LNDG-1000SW-LA 1,000 1,065
LNDG-1100SW-LA 1,100 1,165
LNDG-1200SW-LA 1,200 1,265
LNDG-1300SW-LA 1,300 1,365
LNDG-1400SW-LA 1,400 1,465
LNDG-1500SW-LA 1,500 1,565
LNDG-1600SW-LA 1,600 1,665
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-1700SW-LA 1,700 1,765
LNDG-1800SW-LA 1,800 1,865
LNDG-1900SW-LA 1,900 1,965
LNDG-2000SW-LA 2,000 2,065
LNDG-2100SW-LA 2,100 2,165
LNDG-2200SW-LA 2,200 2,265
LNDG-2300SW-LA 2,300 2,365
LNDG-2400SW-LA 2,400 2,465
LNDG-2500SW-LA 2,500 2,565
LNDG-2600SW-LA 2,600 2,665
LNDG-2700SW-LA 2,700 2,765
LNDG-2800SW-LA 2,800 2,865
LNDG-2900SW-LA 2,900 2,965
LNDG-3000SW-LA 3,000 3,065
Dimensions (mm)
5.
4 8
4.3 3